
FEROZE GANDHI INSTITUTE OF ENGG & TECHNOLOGY, RAEBARELI 
 

 

Direct Admission in B.Tech.   1st/2nd  Year (Lateral Entry) Session 2023-24 

Fee Structure 
Tution Fee 76709.00 

Caution Money 5,000.00 

Student Affairs Fee 5,000.00 

Admission Fee 1,000.00 

Total Fee 87,709.00 

Hostel Fee including Mess  48,000 

Documents Required at the time of Admission 
 

1. High School Mark sheet & Certificate, in Original with Two Set of Self Attested Photocopy 

2. Intermediate Mark sheet & Certificate, in Original with Two Set of Self Attested Photocopy 

3. Mark sheet / Certificate of Diploma / Graduation, in Original with Two Set of Self Attested Photocopy. 

4. Character Certificate, in Original with Two Set of Self Attested Photocopy (if applicable) 

5. T.C. issued/ Migration Certificate by Last Studied Institution, in Original with Two Set of Self Attested Photocopy 

6. 
Income Certificate of Father/Guardian issued by competent authority after 01.04.2023 (Only for those students 
whose Father/Guardian Income is upto Rs. 2 Lakhs per year only), will be verified on internet at Institute Level. 

7. 
Downloaded Copy of Income Certificate of Father/Guardian from Web site of Department of Revenue, U.P., Govt. 
(Only for those students whose Father/Guardian Annual Income is upto Rs. 2 Lakhs (GEN/OBC) & 2.5 Lakhs (SC/ST)) 

8. Caste Certificate for OBC/SC/ST Students, issued by competent Authority.  

9. Downloaded Copy of Caste Certificate, from Web site of Department of Revenue, U.P., Govt. 

10. Domicile/Residential Certificate issued by Competent Authority.  

11. Medical Fitness Certificate on the prescribed format of Dr. APJ AKTU, Lucknow. 

12. 03 Passport size Coloured Photographs of Student 

13. Fee to be paid in One Time, online, as per FGIET website/RTGS/NEFT/Cash at the time of Admission : Rs 87,709/- 

 

14. Undertaking for the Year Gap (if any) by the student on A-4 Paper. 

15. 03 Self Addressed Envelope with Postage Stamped of Rs. 41/- on each. 

16. 
Undertaking, as per the proforma available at www.fgiet.ac.in, By Student in A4 Size paper that he/she will present 
in each class and By Father/Guardian of Student in A4 Size paper that his Son/Daughter will present in each class. 

17. Classes will be commence as per Guidelines issued by AKTU. 

Note : 

a. Hostel and Mess Fee will be paid in One Time, online, as per FGIET website/RTGS/NEFT at the time of Admission. 

b. 
Details about On Line Anti ragging Affidavit, Student and his/her Father/Guardian, is available on website 
www.fgiet.ac.in., which will be filled after the admission at Institute Level. 

 

 

 
 

c. 

 Email id and Photocopy of Aadhar Card of the Student is compulsory. 

 Soft copy of following documents is required in PDF format, 200KB size 
 10/12 , UG/Diploma Marksheets and Certificate 
 Domicile Certificate, Income Certifiacte, Caste Certificate, TC / Migration , Aadhar card, Photo 

Accounts Details for Fee Submission: 
Account Name: Feroze Gandhi Institute of Engineering & Technology 
Account No. : 37350200000035 Bank Name : Bank of Baroda Branch : FGIET, Raebareli 
IFSC Code : BARB0FGIETX (Fifth Character is ZERO) 

           For more details: 8175002187, 7054020187 

      

 

Director

http://www.fgiet.ac.in/
http://www.fgiet.ac.in/


FEROZE GANDHI INSTITUTE OF ENGG & TECHNOLOGY, RAEBARELI 
 

Direct Admission in MCA – 1st Year Session 2023-24 

Fee Structure 
Tution Fee 55,000.00 

Caution Money 5,000.00 

Student Affairs Fee 5,000.00 

Admission Fee 1,000.00 

Total Fee 66,000.00 

Hostel Fee including Mess  48,000.00  

Documents Required at the time of Admission 
 

1. High School Mark sheet & Certificate, in Original with Two Set of Self Attested Photocopy. 

2. Intermediate Mark sheet & Certificate, in Original with Two Set of Self Attested Photocopy 

3. Mark sheet / Certificate of Graduation (BCA / B.Sc. (CS/IT)), in Original with Two Set of Self Attested Photocopy. 

4. Character Certificate, in Original with Two Set of Self Attested Photocopy (if applicable) 

5. T.C. issued/ Migration Certificate by Last Studied Institution, in Original with Two Set of Self Attested Photocopy 

 

6. 
Income Certificate of Father/Guardian issued by competent authority after 01.04.2023 (Only for those students 
whose Father/Guardian Annual Income is upto Rs. 02 Lakhs (GEN/OBC) or 2.5 Lakh (SC/ST)), will be verified on 
internet at Institute Level. 

 

7. 
Downloaded Copy of Income Certificate of Father/Guardian from Web site of Department of Revenue, U.P., Govt. 
(Only for those students whose Father/Guardian Annual Income is upto Rs. 02 Lakhs (GEN/OBC) OR 2.5 Lakh 
(SC/ST)) 

8. Caste Certificate for OBC/SC/ST Student, issued by the competent authority. 

9. Downloaded Copy of Caste Certificate, from Web site of Department of Revenue, U.P., Govt. 

10. Domicile/Residential Certificate issued by Competent Authority . 

11. Medical Fitness Certificate on the prescribed format of Dr. APJ AKTU, Lucknow. 

12. 03 Passport size Coloured Photographs of Student 

13. 
Fee to be paid in One Time, online, as per FGIET website/RTGS/NEFT/Cash at the time of Admission Rs. 66,000/- 

 

14. Undertaking for Year Gap (if Any) by the student on A-4 Paper. 

15. 03 Self Addressed Envelope with Postage Stamped of Rs. 41/- on each. 

16. 
Undertaking, as per the proforma available at www.fgiet.ac.in, By Student in A4 Size paper that he/she will present 
in each class and By Father/Guardian of Student in A4 Size paper that his Son/Daughter will present in each class. 

17. Classes will be commence as per Guidelines issued by AKTU. 

Note : 

a. Hostel and Mess Fee will be paid One Time, online, as per FGIET website/RTGS/NEFT at the time of Admission. 

b. 
Details about On Line Anti ragging Affidavit, Student and his/her Father/Guardian, is available on website 
www.fgiet.ac.in., which will be filled after the admission at Institute Level. 

 

 

 

c. 

 Email id and Photocopy of Aadhar Card of the Student is compulsory. 

 Soft copy of following documents is required in PDF format, 200KB size 
 10

th
 ,12

th
 , UG, PG Mark sheet and Certificate 

 Domicile Certificate, Income Certifiacte, Cast Certificate, TC / Migration , Aadhar card, Photo, Signature 
Accounts Details for Fee Submission: 

Account Name: Feroze Gandhi Institute of Engineering & Technology 
Account No. : 37350200000035 Bank Name : Bank of Baroda Branch : FGIET, Raebareli 
IFSC Code : BARB0FGIETX (Fifth Character is ZERO) 

          For more details: 8175002187, 7054020187 

 
                                                                        

Director 
 
 
 
 
 
  

http://www.fgiet.ac.in/
http://www.fgiet.ac.in/

